Partenti: 17 Binomi Partiti: 17

CLASSIFICA

Pos Tes. Cavaliere
1 s GERMAIN ARNAUD
PARIS
JOURNE ISABELLE
2 2 SEJOURNE ISABELLE
PARIS
3 25 ECCLOO EMMANUEL
PARIS
a 1 STAMATI ROSSELLA
ROMA A
5 23 SION VERONIQUE
6 17 SCHAAKE HENNING
BERLIN
7 26 SCHAFER NICOLE
s 18 LORENZ NATALIE
BERLIN
9 5 BERTINO STEFANO
ROMA B
LORENZ PETER
10 3 LORENZ PETER
BERLIN
" 8 ORI FEDERICA
ROMA B
o
12 13 LUTT SIEGFRIED INGO
BERLIN
13 27 SCHEIBNER RALF
14 7 LEGUE CHRISTOPHE
PARIS
Elim. 37 CORMIER JIMMY
PARIS
Rit. w4 RACCA GIOVANNI BATTISTA
ROMA UOMINI
N.P. 30 ENGELKE BERNWARD

Equiresults

Classifica N.2 CSIV H.115 MEDIUM TOUR SPECIAL TWO PHASE

03/10/2025

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.2.5)

Altezza: 115 cm
Campo: GIULIO CESARE
Montepremi: 0 €

Cavallo

BARON DE GY
VIE PARISIENNE
CALIBOR

NABANO ST.HUBERTUSHOEVE

COMIQUE D'ANCHAT
DIAMEES
CARLO Z

HERR PETER

TOBLESCO VAN DEN DAEL
CHAMAN

ELDORADO LONGANE

NOHOKA S
KENAI
CAPRI LILI

IMPROMPTU D'UN JOUR

CHEROKEE
VINCENT RED

Pen.

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

4/0

0/4

4/0

4/4

12/0

Rit.

N.P.

Punti

Tempo

29.84
305
30.55

30.94
31.67
32.91
34.28

34.69
42.37
327

34.61

37.26
37.61

38.04
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