

Classifica N.2 CSIV H.115 MEDIUM TOUR SPECIAL TWO PHASE 03/10/2025

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.2.5) Altezza: 115 cm Campo: GIULIO CESARE Montepremi: 0 €

Partenti: 17

Binomi Partiti: 17

CLASSIFICA

Pos	Tes.	Cavaliere	Cavallo	Pen.	Punti	Tempo
1	8	GERMAIN ARNAUD PARIS	BARON DE GY	0/0	0	29.84
2	22	SEJOURNE ISABELLE PARIS	VIE PARISIENNE	0/0	0	30.5
3	25	ECCLOO EMMANUEL PARIS	CALIBOR	0/0	0	30.55
4	11	STAMATI ROSSELLA ROMA A	NABANO ST.HUBERTUSHOEVE	0/0	0	30.94
5	23	SION VERONIQUE	COMIQUE D'ANCHAT	0/0	0	31.67
6	17	SCHAAKE HENNING BERLIN	DIAMEES	0/0	0	32.91
7	26	SCHÄFER NICOLE	CARLO Z	0/0	0	34.28
8	18	LORENZ NATALIE BERLIN	HERR PETER	0/0	0	34.69
9	45	BERTINO STEFANO ROMA B	TOBLESCO VAN DEN DAEL	0/0	0	42.37
10	3	LORENZ PETER BERLIN	CHAMAN	4/0	0	32.7
11	48	ORI FEDERICA ROMA B	ELDORADO LONGANE	0/4	0	34.61
12	13	LÜTT SIEGFRIED INGO BERLIN	NOHOKA S	4/0	0	37.26
13	27	SCHEIBNER RALF	KENAI	4/4	0	37.61
14	7	LEGUE CHRISTOPHE PARIS	CAPRI LILI	12/0	0	38.04
Elim.	37	CORMIER JIMMY PARIS	IMPROMPTU D'UN JOUR	Elim.	0	0
Rit.	44	RACCA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ROMA UOMINI	CHEROKEE	Rit.	0	0
N.P.	30	ENGELKE BERNWARD	VINCENT RED	N.P.	0	0